附件2

佛山市三水西江发展投资有限公司

2020年4月招聘综合成绩公示

	职位
	姓  名
	笔试

分数
	面试

分数
	综合

成绩
	排名
	备注

	工程管理

人员
	张嘉明
	72.50
	83.75
	79.25
	1
	退  出

	
	陈文龙
	66.50
	84.75
	77.45
	2
	拟聘用

	
	卢国成
	63.50
	82.50
	74.90
	3
	拟聘用

	
	凡士兵
	62.00
	83.00
	74.60
	4
	

	
	胡灿文
	64.50
	80.75
	74.25
	5
	

	
	蒋  松
	60.50
	82.75
	73.85
	6
	

	
	曾海荣
	60.50
	82.00
	73.40
	7
	

	
	何满斌
	60.00
	80.75
	72.45
	8
	

	
	曾友生
	40.50
	85.75
	67.65
	9
	

	
	吴邦国
	63.50
	缺考
	25.40
	10
	

	工程

资料员
	杨  婷
	61.50
	86.50
	76.50
	1
	拟聘用

	
	黄允斯
	56.50
	83.25
	72.55
	2
	

	
	何俏萍
	51.50
	83.00
	70.40
	3
	

	
	袁金飞
	50.00
	82.25
	69.35
	4
	

	会计员
	何嘉靖
	67.50
	80.50
	75.30
	1
	拟聘用

	
	莫韵儿
	73.50
	75.75
	74.85
	2
	

	
	曾咏珊
	68.50
	75.00
	72.40
	3
	

	
	谢  宜
	69.00
	74.50
	72.30
	4
	

	
	谭皓瑜
	58.50
	78.00
	70.20
	5
	

	
	朱秋如
	57.50
	77.50
	69.50
	6
	

	
	邓庆麟
	55.00
	70.00
	64.00
	7
	


